75th Takahe to Akaroa Road Relay 2015 39th New Zealand Road Relay Championships

Open B Grade Ind Time Gross Time GradePlace  Place Overall  Penalty and Time

Caversham 1  Final Time: 4:45:57 Final Placing 4"

Mathew Moloney 0:33:16  2:18:16 9 SM9 0:00
loan Fuller 0:41:48 3:00:04 23 SM 38 0:00
Jake Jackson-Grammar 0:34:36  3:34:40 6 JM 16 0:00
Jimmy Flanagan 0:38:33 4:13:13 13 IM 44 0:00
Josh Baan 0:38:01 4:51:14 7 SM7 0:00

Jonah Smith 0:30:47 5:22:01 8 SM 9 0:00

Ken McDonald 0:30:56 5:52:57 6 SM 6 0:00

Alex Dodds 0:38:00 6:30:57 13 SM 19

Open Masters Over 50 Ind Time  Gross Time  Grade Place Place Overall Penalty and Time

Caversham 1  Final Time: 7:09:20 Final Placing g™

Stu McCormack 0:45:52 0:45:52 14 M50 67 0:00
Peter Hughes 0:58:25 1:44:17 14 M50 73 0:00
Peter Blackwood 0:59:24 2:43:41 13 M60 109 0:00
Phil Coakes 0:55:14 3:38:55 12 M60 106 0:00
Neville Scott 1:03:26 4:42:21 13 M50 73 0:00
Jim Kerse 0:54:21 5:36:42 19 M50 72 0:00
lan McDonald 0:39:11 6:15:53 10 M50 48 0:00
Greg Walsh 0:53:27 7:09:20 15 M50 67 0:00
Masters Women Ind Time Gross Time  Grade Place Place Overall  Penalty and Time

Caversham 1 Final Time: 6:55:02 Final Placing 4"

Kerry Rowley 0:44:43 0:44:43 4 MW 64 0:00
Evelyn Armstrong 0:54:13 1:38:56 7 MW 68 0:00
Sue Kim 0:56:30 2:35:26 9 MW 105 0:00
Lesley McCormack 0:54:46 3:30:12 1 W60 105 0:00
Julie Edmunds 0:52:36 4:22:48 7 MW 66 0:00
Ina Kinski 0:44:04 5:06:52 4 MW 63 0:00
Monica Lindemann 0:54:15 6:01:07 6 MW 71 0:00
Audrey Phelan 0:53:55 6:55:02 6 MW 69 0:00
Junior Men

Caversham 1 Final Time: 2:50:40 Final Placing 10"

Jayden Toomey 19:03 19:03 11 IM 18 0:00
Ben Rowley 24:34 1:43:37 10 M 15 0:00
Zinzan Smith 0:40:48 2:24:25 15 JIM 52 0:00
Joe Matthews 0:39:27 3:03:52 15 JIM 50 0:00
Andrew Smith 16 3:30:08 8 IM 10 0:00
Pat Flanagan 20:32 3:50:40 10JM 22 0:00
Corpo rate/SOC|aI Ind Time Gross Time  Grade Place Place Overall  Penalty and Time

Caversham 1 Final Time: 3:31:04 Final Placing 6"

Matthew Wong 22:26 1:22:26 12 IM 27 0:00
Gordon Wong 28:02 1:50:28 3 M50 27 0:00
Nicholas Heng 0:49:12 2:39:40 13 M50 91 0:00
Sophanna Parson 0:51:29 3:31:09 6 SW 98 0:00
Donna Tumaru 38:03 4:09:12 1 MWS 34 0:00

Callum Toomey 21:52 4:31:04 11 IM 24 0:00



